
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

FP-3 
1 

 

GT1-A 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

GT1-B 
1 
2 

 

GT2-A 
1 
2 
3 

 

GT2-B 
1 

 

GT3 
1 

 

GT4 
1 
2 
3 
4 

PIC 

1 

1 
2 
3 
4 

1 
2 

1 
2 
3 

1 

1 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

30 

129 
72 
87 

241 

132 
91 

67 
410 

08 

420 

55 

33 
800 

58 
9 

Name 

Amy Lewis 

Miguel Angel Marcano 
Sam Tawfik 
Marc Julien 
Adan Ramos 

Sophia Bazyler 
R a fa e l  R o s a r io  /  R o d o l f o  R o d r ig u e z  

Robert Garza 
Jose Santiago 
M iguel Angel Ma rcano  JR  

Adam Tawfik 

J o s e  D e  L a s  C a s a s  /  M a r io  C a d e r  

Cort Schmidt 
Team Sowinski 
Ethan Barker 
Chris Clarke 

Name Second Driver 

Tom Ciura 

Class 

FP-3 

GT1-A 
GT1-A 
GT1-A 
GT1-A 

GT1-B 
GT1-B 

GT2-A 
GT2-A 
GT2-A 

GT2-B 

GT3 

GT4 
GT4 
GT4 
GT4 

Laps 

32 

47 
47 
47 
46 

46 
45 

46 
45 

7 

43 

42 

40 
40 
38 
18 

Diff 

31.350 
1:23.727 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 
39 Laps 

13.836 
2 Laps 

22 Laps 

Total Tm 

57:40.550 

1:15:22.776 
1:15:54.126 
1:16:46.503 
1:15:53.520 

1:16:09.703 
1:15:43.458 

1:16:50.503 
1:15:24.659 

10:50.325 

1:16:49.080 

1:15:31.941 

1:15:36.743 
1:15:50.579 
1:16:09.509 

33:10.854 

Make 

Radical 

Porsche 
Porsche 
Porsche 
Porsche 

Porsche 
Porsche 

Audi 
BMW 
Porsche 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 
BMW 
Mazda 
Mazda 

Model 

SR3 

GT3 R 
911 GT3 
911 GT3 
911 

991 
991 

R8 
M4 
718 Caym an G T4 

M2 

M3 

M3 
328 
MX-5 
MX-5 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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FARA Homestead 300 Enduro 
Enduro 
Enduro 
Race started at 14:13:55 

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.210 miles 
10/26/2025 14:05 


